

**Budget of Quantity for Six (6) Classrooms, one Office and two bathrooms**

S/N	Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price
1	Cement	215	bags	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,935.00
2	Sand	2	truck load	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
3	Blocks	3320	pcs	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,162.00
4	Crushed Rocks	2	loads	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
5	Steel Rod (1/2")	50	pcs	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00
6	Steel Rod (1/4")	46	pcs	\$ 4.00	\$ 184.00
7	Wire	4	rolls	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00
8	Plank (2"x6"x14')	45	pcs	\$ 5.00	\$ 225.00
9	Plank (2"x2"x14')	225	pcs	\$ 1.50	\$ 337.50
10	Plank (2"x4"x14')	71	pcs	\$ 4.50	\$ 319.50
11	Assorted Nails (Roofing and nailing)	1	collection	\$ 267.00	\$ 267.00
12	Zinc (32 guage)	7	bundles	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00
13	Colombo Blocks	400	pcs	\$ 0.25	\$ 100.00
<b>Total:</b>					<b>\$ 7,935.00</b>